
5105 5106 5515 5526 7507 7510 7511 7513 7516 7517 7540 75457509

Standard In-
Ground Post

(short)

Standard 
Surface 

Mount Post 
(short)

5525

Standard In-
Ground Post

Basic In-
Ground Post 
with Cover

Redondo
In-Ground 

Post

Hamilton 
In-Ground 

Post

Pacifica 
In-Ground 

Post

Coolidge 
In-Ground 

Post

Nantucket 
In-Ground 

Post

Elevado 
In-Ground 

Post

3-Way 4x4
Adapter

Quick 4x4
Adapter

5100

5500

5590

7600

7900

8000

9500

5560

6300

6400

POSTS

4x4 WOOD 
POST ADAPTERS

Oasis
Oasis Drop Box

Sequoia

Bungalow

Bellevue
Hillsborough

Oasis Classic

Oasis 360

Oasis Eclipse

MB1
MB1 S

MB2
Barrington
Mapleton
Roxbury
Boulder

Chadwick
Winston
Carlisle

Cambridge
Lone Star

Centennial

M
AI

LB
O

XE
S

Decorative In-
Ground Post

Standard 
Surface 

Mount Post 

Mailbox & Post Compatibility Chart
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