

## Mailbox & Post Compatibility Chart

## **POSTS**

														4x4 WOOD POST ADAPTERS	
		Standard In- Ground Post (short) 5105	Standard Surface Mount Post (short) 5106	Decorative In- Ground Post 5515	Standard In- Ground Post 5525	Standard Surface Mount Post  5526	Basic In- Ground Post with Cover 7507	Redondo In-Ground Post <b>7509</b>	Hamilton In-Ground Post <b>7510</b>	Coolidge In-Ground Post 7511	Nantucket In-Ground Post 7513	Pacifica In-Ground Post <b>7516</b>	Elevado In-Ground Post <b>7517</b>	3-Way 4x4 Adapter <b>7540</b>	Quick 4x4 Adapter <b>7545</b>
5100	Oasis Oasis Drop Box														
5500	Bungalow														
5560	Sequoia														
5590	Bellevue Hillsborough														
6200	Oasis Classic Oasis Elite Oasis Tribolt														
6300	Oasis 360														
6400	Oasis Eclipse														
7600	MB1 MB1 S														
7900	MB2 Barrington Mapleton Roxbury Boulder														
8000	Chadwick Winston Carlisle Cambridge Lone Star														
9500	Centennial														